&)

rA T 639,33
FTSE T 189,46
FTSEA T 461,73
FTSEM T 762,08
FTSEB - 0,00
AVOSIKEG
Stobepeg

24.467.933,39

FTSE512
BELA512
EEE512
ELPE512
ELLAKTOR
GRIV512
EXAE512
EYDAP512
FRIGO512
GEKTERN
FFGRP512
HTO512
INLOT512
METKK512
MIG512
MOH512
MYTIL512
OPAP512
PPA512
PPC512
solks12 1
TENERGY5 —
TITKs12 T
vios12 1

S >«

CED DD e e o

ANOAT T
eTeTn T
netn 1

EUR/USD T
EUR/GBP T
EUR/IPY T
EUR/CHF T
EUR/AUD {
EUR/CAD T

ABA= T

BIOKA
BIOZK
BIS -
BO3IYS -
BYTE T
TANAZ -
reBkA T
TEKTEPNA |
rPIB T
AAIOS -
AEH N
APOME
APOYK -
EBPOD -

|

185,5000
9,6800
22,6000
4,5000
1,7100
7,9600
5,1800
5,3900
2,1700
1,6300
18,3700
9,1800
1,3600
8,0500
0,0730
10,5800
4,2700
6,6900
14,5000
4,8800
1,1400
2,7400
17,6000
2,0200

0,0030
0,0100
0,0010

1,0608
0,7046
130,3500
1,0916
1,4519
1,4187

0,3220
0,0600
0,7080
0,8230
0,2480
0,0470
14,0700
0,6990
7,3700
0,3840
0,9720
0,1970
2,0000
0,2500
0,0840
0,7430
1,0300
0,3800
0,5500
0,3100
1,6300
7,7700
2,8000
4,8600
0,1040
0,4700
0,2730

AEQN AENMOAAX

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.

0,71 641,52 635,97
0,93 189,69 187,80
0,88 462,35 457,86
0,07 765,16 757,90
0,00 0,00 0,00
43 MTWTLKEG
259 Xwpig Kivnon
1.991.085,68

=il 2K
0,21
-0,53
5,88
0,00
4,19
220
-3,92
0,93
-0,61
-0,81
0,11
-1,45
0,50
4,29
0,47
2,40
4,37
-0,07
-6,15
0,88
0,00
3,41
1,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,41
0,41
0,23
0,42
-0,68
0,50

7,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,48
0,00
0,00
0,58
1,66
3,78
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-15,15
0,00
0,00
2,70
0,00
0,32
-0,61
1,83
0,00
-6,36
-12,61
0,00
0,00

0
0
0

1,0563
0,7007

129,7600

1,0856
1,4514
1,4100

2.999
155.640
82.133
1.050
937.007
2.900
0
0

24.467.933
23.491.253
24.040.833
532.409
0

40
170

22.476.847,71

183,7500
9,6300
22,6000
4,2500
1,7000
7,6400
5,0100
5,3900
2,1100
1,6300
18,3700
9,0400
1,3600
8,0500
0,0710
10,5300
4,2200
6,4000
14,5000
4,8400
1,1400
0,0000
17,3000
2,0200

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

1,0638
0,7051
130,8060
1,0922
1,4632
1,4210

0,3300
0,0600
0,0000
0,8230
0,2530
0,0000
0,0000
0,7050
7,4400
0,3840
0,0000
0,0000
2,0600
0,0000
0,0840
0,0000
0,0000
0,3800
0,0000
0,3100
1,6700
8,0800
2,8000
5,0800
0,1050
0,0000
0,0000

188,7500
9,7400
22,7100
4,5000
1,7400
7,9600
5,1800
5,3900
2,1800
1,6500
18,3900
9,2300
1,3600
8,0900
0,0750
10,7800
4,3100
6,8000
14,5000
5,1900
1,1600
0,0000
17,6000
2,0400

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

1,0565
0,7017
130,0500
1,0870
1,4618
1,4116

0,3010
0,0550
0,0000
0,8230
0,2420
0,0000
0,0000
0,6900
7,2100
0,3330
0,0000
0,0000
2,0000
0,0000
0,0700
0,0000
0,0000
0,3720
0,0000
0,2800
1,6200
7,6500
2,8000
4,8500
0,1030
0,0000
0,0000

EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Tpitn, 1 Aekepppiov 2015

640

639,33

636

634,82

634

632

630 -

AION
ZIAMA
ANEK
OTOEA
npPa
XAKOP
PEBOIA
ABAZ
OnAn
KOYAA
EANE
NAAKP
Mir
IKTIN
EATON
AZKO

B e T e R e e Y

OTE
AEH
OnAnN
EEE
EANE
TITK
METK -
TPIB 0
MMEAA T
+
1

|

MOH
EXAE

oorken T
MYTIA T
kv 1
TEKTEPN,

XAG/USD T

0,0340
0,1780
0,0560
12,5000
0,0760
0,2930
0,2190
0,3220
6,8400
0,2260
4,5000
5,9000
0,0730
1,0200
0,9900
0,3840

9,1600
4,8600
6,8400
22,6500
4,5000
17,5900
8,0000
7,7700
9,8000
10,7200
5,1500
18,6000
4,2300
0,1620
1,6300

14,12

17,24
11,25
9,80
9,65
8,57
8,52
7,88
7,33
6,87
6,60
5,88
5,36
4,29
4,19
4,10
3,78

0,00
-6,36
6,87
0,22
5,88
3,47
0,00
1,83
1,55
1,90
3,00
0,54
1,44
-1,22
-0,61

0,20

XAU/USD T 1.066,10 0,12

XPD/USD {
XPT/USD T

EEE

EKTEP
EABA
EABE
EATEK -
EAIN
EAKA -
EAA N
EANAKTC —
EANE T
EASTP -
EATK -
EATON T
EMIAK -
ESYMB -
ETE

EYANS
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPOB -
EQTZI
EXAE
IASQ
IATP

IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT

==

1

I 1

N

543,12
839,74

22,6500
0,3700
1,5600
0,4160
0,2130
0,8700
0,7370
9,1700
1,7100
4,5000
0,4050
1,2500
0,9900
0,1490
1,5400
0,0810
3,1500
5,4000
1,3900
0,0140
0,6200
5,1500
0,4890
0,7400
1,0200
0,6090
0,3400

-0,34
0,90

-0,22
-2,37
=il 77/
0,00
0,00
-3,33
0,00
-0,33
0,00
5,88
0,00
0,00
4,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-3,57
2,1kl
0,00
0,00
3,00
-0,20
0,00
4,19
0,00
=5,/75)

237
1
1.235
230
11.450
1.900
8
2.140
557.952
460
336.855
104
684.159
4.570
250
60

5.638.582
4.664.368
3.672.185
2.025.879
1.492.325
1.097.797

654.559

647.448

577.845

572.843

556.760

516.771

318.050

286.210

255.560

14,06
1.063,34
540,58
831,50

89.227
4.149
4373

0
0
4.000
0
3.216
43.504
336.855

108.220
18.753
1.243
4.570
0
271

0,0340
0,1780
0,0580
12,5000
0,0790
0,2940
0,2200
0,3300
6,8400
0,2310
4,5000
6,0000
0,0750
1,0200
0,9900
0,3840

9,2400
5,0800
6,8400
22,9300
4,5000
17,6500
8,1000
8,0800
9,8000
10,8900
5,1900
18,7200
4,3000
0,1680
1,6700

14,26

0,0340
0,1780
0,0450
11,5000
0,0570
0,2800
0,2190
0,3010
6,3200
0,2130
4,3200
5,5000
0,0700
0,9620
0,9510
0,3330

9,0200
4,8500
6,3200
22,6200
4,3200
17,1900
8,0000
7,6500
9,6500
10,6000
5,0000
18,5000
4,1700
0,1610
1,6200

AOHNA
NAZAA
AETEK
BIOZK
MTIOKA
APOME
NIOYZ
NHP
MPEZT
AEH
KAM
INKAT
ATTIKA
MEPKO
MIrPE
MOYZK

Kynp
AEH
Mir
OTE
OonAn
EANE
FEKTEPN
EXAE
OPITO
SENTP
EEE
rPIB
METK
MYTIA
BIO

{
{
{
{
{
{

e

{
{
{

e e I =R

—

Silver / $

1.074,80 Gold/$

554,60
846,25

22,9300
0,3700
1,5800
0,0000
0,0000
0,8700
0,0000
9,1900
1,7500
4,5000
0,0000
0,0000
0,9900
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
3,1600
5,5900
1,4000
0,0000
0,0000
5,1900
0,4950
0,7400
1,0200
0,0000
0,3400

Palladium

Platinium

22,6200
0,3700
1,5300
0,0000
0,0000
0,8700
0,0000
9,0100
1,7100
4,3200
0,0000
0,0000
0,9510
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
3,1400
5,3500
1,3500
0,0000
0,0000
5,0000
0,4710
0,7400
0,9620
0,0000
0,3400

DJ

COMPX T 5.142,32
S&P500 T 2.093,75

DAX

CAC40 | 4.931,68
T 20.012,40 1,34

NIKKEI

INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAMTM
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KEMEN
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPEX
KOYAA
KOYEZ
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA
Kynp
KYPIO
KYPM
NAMAA
NAMWA
NANAK
NEBK
NEBI

0,1920
0,0700
0,0260
0,0840
0,0250
0,1040
0,1800
0,0850
4,0000
4,8600
0,3190
0,3400
0,4660
4,9000
2,0000
0,0900

0,1620
4,8600
0,0730
9,1600
6,8400
4,5000
1,6300
5,1500
2,1900
0,0950
22,6500
7,7700
8,0000
4,2300
2,0000

-20,00
-18,60
-16,13
-15,15
-13,79
-12,61
-10,00
-7,61
6,76
6,36
-5,62
-5,29
-5,09
-5,04
-4,31
-4,26

-1,22
-6,36
4,29
0,00
6,87
5,88
-0,61
3,00
1,86
-2,06
-0,22
1,83
0,00
1,44
0,00

T 17.842,52 0,69

0,66
0,64

4 11.273,23 -0,96

1

R R e |

“— >

1,3600
0,8420
0,2100
0,2860
0,3110
1,8000
3,7500
0,3000
2,5700
1,5100
0,3190
2,5000
0,3620
3,8700
0,2260
3,8600
0,3950
1,6100
0,3650
0,1620
0,6510
2,3000
4,0400
17,3000
0,6650
0,1900
1,2500

-0,52

-1,45
0,00
0,47
3,05
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,58
-5,62
0,00
0,00
1,84
6,60
-1,03
-1,25
1,90
0,00
-1,22
0,00
2,22
2,18
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1
199
90
2.588
940
2.900
2.500
410
5
937.007
463
271
3.615
10
5

1.749.169
937.007
684.159
615.171
557.952
336.855
155.640
108.220
102.070

94.540

89.227

82.133

81.793

74.716

73.712

0,1920
0,0700
0,0260
0,0840
0,0250
0,1050
0,1850
0,0860
4,0000
5,0800
0,3380
0,3400
0,4800
4,9000
2,0000
0,0900

0,1680
5,0800
0,0750
9,2400
6,8400
4,5000
1,6700
5,1900
2,1900
0,1000
22,9300
8,0800
8,1000
4,3000
2,0600

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei

55.133

640
29.068

2.143
50

1.485
463
0
0
100
460
4.403
1.350
7.188
0
1.749.169
0
5.596
13.245
0

0
0
0

1,3800
0,0000
0,2100
0,2990
0,0000
1,8000
3,7500
0,0000
0,0000
1,5100
0,3380
0,0000
0,0000
3,8700
0,2310
3,9000
0,4180
1,6500
0,0000
0,1680
0,0000
2,3000
4,1500
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

0,1920
0,0690
0,0260
0,0700
0,0250
0,1030
0,1800
0,0840
4,0000
4,8500
0,3100
0,3400
0,4650
4,9000
2,0000
0,0900

0,1610
4,8500
0,0700
9,0200
6,3200
4,3200
1,6200
5,0000
2,1100
0,0950
22,6200
7,6500
8,0000
4,1700
2,0000

1,3600
0,0000
0,1900
0,2860
0,0000
1,7200
3,7500
0,0000
0,0000
1,5100
0,3100
0,0000
0,0000
3,6200
0,2130
3,7500
0,3900
1,6100
0,0000
0,1610
0,0000
2,2500
4,0400
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000




e ————
NEON AEMIOAAT QMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

0,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OTOEA 12,5000 9,65 12,5000 11,5000 XAIAE 1,1700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOTr0x - 0,4900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAIP - 0,1790 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAKOP T 10,2930 8,52 1.900 0,2940 0,2800
AOYAH - 11,5700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAN - 0,2100 0,00 50 0,2100 0,2100 XKPAN - 0,0850 0,00 3.985 0,0850 0,0850
AYK - 0,4990 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  TEIP - 0,0100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAGIO - 10,4430 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNETPO T 13,9300 0,26 1.540 3,9300 3,8500
MEBA - 0,9200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 nNAA©® - 1,3800 0,00 3 1,4100 1,3800
MEPKO | 4,9000 -5,04 10 4,9000 4,9000 NAAIE | 47000 -0,21 2.712 4,7200 4,6100
METK — 8,0000 0,00 81.793 8,1000 8,0000 MNAAKP T 59000 5,36 104 6,0000 5,5000
Mir 10,0730 4,29 684.159 0,0750 0,0700 nNMAK - 0,9700 0,00 250 0,9700 0,9700
MIN - 0,1210 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MPEZT | 4,0000 -6,76 5 4,0000 4,0000
MAZ - 3,5500 0,00 11.909 3,5500 34700 npo® T 05180 1,97 1.058 0,5180 0,4900
MOH T 10,7200 1,90 52.959 10,8900 10,6000 PEBOIA T 10,2190 7,88 8 0,2200 0,2190
MONTA - 0,1400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AP T 74000 027 1.450 7,4500 7,2700
MOTO - 10,7460 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3APAN - 1,0100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MOYZK | 0,0900 -4,26 2.185 0,0900 0,0900 zEAO 1T 0,090 1,08 1.000 0,0940 0,0940
MMEAA T 9,8000 1,55 59.461 9,8000 9,6500 SENTP | 0,0950 -2,06 94.540 0,1000 0,0950
MIMTK - 0,2790 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :MEIX - 1,5200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MYTIA T 4,2300 1,44 74.716 4,3000 4,1700 znl - 0,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAKAZ - 0,9490 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :zNYP - 0,7100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAYN - 0,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ZQAK - 1,1300 0,00 5.947 1,1700 1,1000
NAYT - 0,0970 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TENEPF T 2,7400 1,48 48.162 2,7700 2,6900
NIOYZ 40,1800 -10,00 2.500 0,1850 0,1800  TITK T 17,5900 3,47 62.900 17,6500 17,1900
ZYAK - 0,0990 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITN T 91900 2,11 255 9,1900 8,8100
ZYAN - 0,1890 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YrEIA T 0,1210 0,83 38.250 0,1250 0,1180
(o/)\C] J 25,3200 -2,62 561 26,0000 25,0000 OIEP - 0,0910 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
oAn T 14,8000 2,07 8.900 15,0000 14,4500 OAEZO - 12,8600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
OAYMN { 0,7780 -2,02 2.342 0,7890 0,7300 ©PIr0 T 2,1900 1,86 102.070 2,1900 2,1100
OonAn T 6,8400 6,87 557.952 6,8400 63200 OPAK | 2,6300 -0,38 21.126 2,7300 2,6200
OTE 9,1600 0,00 615.171 9,2400 9,0200 O®rKPn T 18,6000 0,54 27.856 18,7200 18,5000

AGHNA | 10,1920 -20,00 1 0,1920 0,1920 MITPE - 2,0000 -4,31 5 2,0000 2,0000
AsTAK T 4,8400 1,47 18 5,1200 4,6200 MINOA - 12,0000 0,00 1.024 2,0000 2,0000
AZTHP - 2,1200 0,00 610 2,1200 2,0700 NEPZ - 02770 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ATTIKA | 0,4660 -5,09 3.615 0,4800 0,4650 TPAXTOP - 11,2400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
HPAK T 1,2100 0,83 11.874 1,2100 1,2000
IONA — 4,7000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAGH - 0,4000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

240,0000 240,0000 240,0000

ATPAZT - 6,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAzON - 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOKXO - 1,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI - 1,3800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 1,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ONTPON - 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 09110 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX — 3,2000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTON - 0,7200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA - 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATKPI - 0,0320 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EYPOM - 10,0790 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 THAET - 0,0540 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AETEK {4 0,0260 -16,13 90 0,0260 0,0260 KPEKA - 10,0410 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,1220 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AKPIT - 0,1100 0,00 10 0,1100 0,1100  AABI - 0,1270 0,00 2.000 0,1270 0,1270 ®©OP® - 10,8800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEK T 0,0560 9,80 1.235 0,0580 0,0450 MENTI - 0,4650 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEN - 1,0400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMOKA { 0,0250 -13,79 940 0,0250 0,0250
ANENO - 0,2400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMNONA - 0,0060 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AXON - 0,0740 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NHP J 00850 -7,61 410 0,0860 0,0840
BAPNH - 10,0090 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAX - 0,0540 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BIOT 4 0,0950 -1,04 97 0,0950 0,0950 MAsAA { 0,0700 -18,60 199 0,0700 0,0690
rEA — 0,0090 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MHrAZ - 0,0810 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AION 10,0340 17,24 237 0,0340 0,0340 MPA 1T 00760 857 11.450 0,0790 0,0570
AOMIK - 0,3180 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 nNzY:T - 0,0220 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOYPO - 10,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :ATOK - 10,1030 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EBZ - 0,1000 0,00 269 0,1000 0,1000 3IAMA T 0,1780 11,25 1 0,1780 0,1780
EABIO - 3,9700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :OA - 4,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EYBPK - 0,0090 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  TZKA - 0,1740 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

AAAK = 1,8000  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAAN - 1,3500  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPI = 0,3000  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
KoMn - 0,0180  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAPAK - 0,2980  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000

AAAK - 1,9130 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAKTA 47,1900 -0,83 2 7,1900 7,1900




